C
at
al
o
g
D
8
1

17
   Configuration
Ordering example:
Three-phase motor IP55
2-pole 50 Hz,11kW 380VD/660VY IMB3
Order No.1LG01632AA..
Voltage identifier:         -7
construction type:           -0
Motor serial
Fram size 80~355
Number Of Poles  2 4 6
Design
Voltage, connections and frequency
Mounting type
 IP55
2 50Hz 11kW 380VD/ 660VY IMB3
ILG0 1632AA..
   -7
     -0
S = short      (0, 1, 2)
M = medium     (3, 4, 5)
L = long       (6, 7, 8)
                Rating plate markings
2           220 VD / 380 VY 50 Hz
7 380 VD / 660 VY 50 Hz
0-IM B3
1-IM B5
6-IM B35
1000m
-20 ~+40
90%
Conditions
Altitude should be lower than 1000 m
Ambient temperature -20 ~+40
Relative humidity should be less than 90%
:
If require else votlage and mounting type, please refer to A&D SD PM Siemens.
18
Dimension drawings
19
   Dimension drawings
20
21
Dimension drawings
   Dimension drawings
22
20
1101
226001
(0513) 532 2488
(0513) 532 2058
69
16-17
510095
(020) 8732 0088
(020) 8732 0084
136
21
350003
(0591) 8750 0888
(0591) 8750 0333
109
9 908-910
530022
(0771) 552 0700